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PT 

- Latão 

- Acabamento cromado 

- Acabamento preto 

- Acabamento branco 

- Pressão Máxima: 6 bar 

- Pressão Recomendada: 3 a 5 bar 

- Temperatura  Máxima: 80ºC 

EN 

- Brass 

- Chromed finish 

- Black finish 

- White finish 

- Maximum Pressure: 6 bar 

- Recommended Pressure: 3 a 5 bar 

- Maximum  Temperature: 80ºC 

- Volume: 12L/min a 3 bar 

(medidas em milímetros) 

Desenho Técnico | Technical Drawing | Disegno  Tecnico 

Conception Technique | Diseño Técnico 
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Bichas 
Flexíveis 

Corpo monocomando 

 
Espelho 

 

Patere para fixar ao chão 
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20 cm 

 
 

Entrada 
de 

Água quente 
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PT  Para montagem seguir indicação das setas 

EN  For assembly follow the indication of the arrows 

IT Per il montaggio seguire l’indicazione delle frecce 

FR  Pour le montage suivez les flèches 

ES  Para el montaje siga la indicación de las flechas 

 
  

EN Before installing a tap, it is good to rinse the supply pipes to remove all residues. We also recommend installing the taps with a filter. The installation of the tap must be done with the surface clean and dry. 

To perform the water pressure test, the taps must be open. 

ES Antes de instalar un grifo, aclarar bien todas las tuberias de alimentación para eliminar los residuos de suciedad. Se aconseja también instalar los grifos proveídos de un filtro. La instalación de lo grifo se debe 

hacer con la superficie limpia y seca. Al realizar la prueba de presión del agua, los grifos deben estar abiertos.  

EN Cleaning must be done with liquid soap and water. Do not use liquid detergents containing abrasive or acidic substances, abrasive sponges or disinfectants. The above products also cannot be used in the 

cleaning of sanitary ware near the taps. Incorrect cleaning may permanently ruin the surface of taps, thus annulling the validity of the Water Evolution warranty.  

Recomendações de Instalação  | Installation Recommendations | Raccomandazioni di Installazione | Recommandations pour l'insta llation | Recomendaciones de Instalación 

 

Instruções de Montagem | Assembly Instrucions | Istruzioni di Montaggio | Instructions de Montage | Instrucciones de Montaje  

Limpeza e Manutenção | Cleaning and Maintenance | Pulizia e Manutenzione | Nettoyage et Entretien | Limpieza y Mantenimiento  


